Specificotions∶
Roted VokOge ∶ 125V AC/DC
R¤ted Current ∶ 1A ACiDC
W汰hstOnd Vo|toge∶  250V AC/minute
Contgct Resistonce∶ 20mΩ (MAx,)
丨nsu|OuOn Resist¤ nce∶ 100MΩ (M|N.)
Tempergture Rgnge ∶-25· C~+85· C
The ρroduct using moteHg丨  ond p「 oCessing
must conform to the ·W|-PZ-142·  HsF
technicO丨  stOndgrd cOntrO| requirements
2~5P
11251WO0-型2凶 -昱 X 盟 -XX-且
Φ ② 0④ 00⑦  ⑧ ⑨
o senes No Θ s∶ sMT tyρ e
。‖F击
v%混
犭宵
d
。:。 :℃f另℃I:∶ n1:t灯 e¤
0X∶ Product cdorlA-ˉ Yl  巳 Motte-Ⅱ n On sO旧 er Tobs
引¤nk:NOturOl tyρe   lD HR Hobgen Free
⑨ R∶ TOρe&Reel
Γ  lˉ
Circuits
P¤ rt No
20.35
22.85
11251W00-NP-
11251W00-NPE-S-R
LCP.UL94V-0 N¤ tu「OI11251WO0-NP-s-HF
11251WO0-NPA-s-HF-R LCP,UL90V-0
1251W00-NPA-sM-HF-R
11251WO0-NP-sM-HF-R
11251W00-NP-sG-HF-R NoturG|
11251W00-NP-s-5CE-HF Ncturo丨
TERMINAL&C0NNECTORS
PΛ RT N0:
11251W00-NPX-SX-XX
DWG NO∶
ENDE05
GENERΛ L TOLERANCEs
lVN1507240119
15.08 05WN16082在 0130 0 0二L0 25
TITlˇ EI
Mo1ex 1 25nlIl PITCH sMT WAFER
UN⊥ T∶  MM依17""139新增规格 17 08 16 0 00± 0 15
20 10 21李lI i梅
ⅢEET:1/20OO0± 00820 10 21换图框发行 sTZl∶∶∶∶ A刂
9~2O Cont¤ cts
2~8 Contocts
`
-v
/
U nree"ng direction
Unree"ng direction
夺 |◇ ◇ ◇ |◇ ◇
◇|000|◇ ◇
φφφφφ
085
∫」
leoder
seoled corton
NuIη ber of Contocts
JFrJ⑩  胜蓝科技股份有限公司
rERMINs哑 cONhECTORS东 莞市富智达电子科技有限公司
11251W00-NPX—SX-ⅩX
o,0± 025WN1608240130
TITLE∶
Mo1ex 1.25mm PITCH sMT WAFER
依170707139新 增规格 17.08,16 o.00=L0.15UNIT: MW
19.08,15o000± 0,08ⅢN190815019在 SIZE: A41θ  08,15